
COMM NE COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, W
S 622.08 FT, W 146.48 FT, N 311.
FT, N 311.04 FT, E 448.95 FT TO 

THOMAS JAN S/THOMAS DARRYL R
330 SW OXFORD CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-4S-16-02847-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

10416.00 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

12/19/2025 JB 4.24 38,160 0 0 38,160

STANDARD
3

214,736
32,407
38,160

285,303
122,510
162,793

HX HB 51,411
111,382
285,303

7,755

278,430

1146/1997 3/24/2008 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAN THOMAS

JAN & DARRYL THOMAS

0844/1721 7/28/1997 WD Q I 42,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HORNE

THOMAS
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000053698 Storage Building 16,502 07/29/2025

27106 POOL 180 06/20/2008

1999HX Base Yr

330 SW OXFORD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,641 111.6864 125.09 330,363 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 1992

BAS 672 100 672 54,639

BAS 720 100 720 58,542

FSP 48 40 19 1,545

FSP 420 40 168 13,660

FST 600 55 330 26,832

FUS 600 100 600 48,785

UOP 120 20 24 1,951

UOP 120 20 24 1,951

UOP 204 20 41 3,334

UOP 216 20 43 3,496

3,720 2,641 214,736

BAS= W12 FSP= W8 S6 E8 N6$ S6 W8 UOP= N6 W34 UOP= W6 S36 E6
N36$ S6 E34$ FST= W20 FSP= W14 S30 E14 N30$ S30 E20 N30$ S30
UOP= S6 E20 N6 W20$ E20 BAS= E20 N36 W20 S36$ N36$ PTR=E50
FUS= N30 W20 S30 E20$ UOP= W20 S6 E20 N6$ W50$.
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 30 420.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2008 2008 3 58 17,052

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 4,500

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 900

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,000

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,795.00 3,795.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,795

7 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,960.00 3,960.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,960

32,407

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 280.00 311.00 4.24 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 38,160


